
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

9 

5 

17 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Priit REBANE 

Rauno RAPPU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

BMW 120 

Citroen DS3 

Lada 2106 

Total Tm 

4:06.243 

4:09.032 

4:11.941 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.789 

5.698 

4th Last Tm 

1:06.472 

1:00.192 

1:01.794 

3rd Last Tm 

58.160 

59.693 

1:05.859 

2nd Last Tm 

58.519 

58.629 

59.682 

Last Tm 

57.985 

1:05.550 

59.349 

Joker 

1 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 25/07/2020 17:35:30 
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Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:08:01 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

2 

50 

10 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Kalmer VAHT 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Team 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Vagi Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 120 

Lada 2101 

Total Tm 

4:06.204 

4:08.460 

2:03.821 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

2.256 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

1:05.701 

58.410 

1:00.347 

3rd Last Tm 

58.013 

57.994 

2nd Last Tm 

59.361 

1:03.899 

1:00.347 

Last Tm 

58.435 

1:03.186 

RETIRED 

Joker 

1 

3;4 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

false start 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:16:57 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 10:05 



Pos 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

89 

72 

6 

Name 

Jüri AZAROV 

Stein KARU 

Alo HINTSER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Opel Ascona 

Audi Coupe 

BMW 318 

Total Tm 

4:08.981 

5.051 

5.359 

Laps 

4 

Diff 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.715 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.772 

2nd Last Tm 

59.599 

Last Tm 

58.265 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Joker 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:24:11 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 10:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

2 

9 

50 

89 

5 

17 

10 

72 

6 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rommi PUKK 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Jüri AZAROV 
Priit REBANE 
Rauno RAPPU 
Kalmer VAHT 
Stein KARU 
Alo HINTSER 

Total Tm 

4:06.204 
4:06.243 
4:08.460 
4:08.981 
4:09.032 
4:11.941 
2:03.821 

5.051 
5.359 

Diff 

0.039 

2.256 

2.777 

2.828 

5.737 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [4:06.243] 

- 

- 

4  [4:09.032] 

4  [4:11.941] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

4  [4:06.204] 

- 

4  [4:08.460] 

- 

- 

- 

2  [2:03.821] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:08.981] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [5.051] 

0  [5.359] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

2 

9 

50 

89 

5 

17 

72 

10 

6 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rommi PUKK 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Jüri AZAROV 
Priit REBANE 
Rauno RAPPU 
Stein KARU 
Kalmer VAHT 
Alo HINTSER 

M1. Total Tm 

4:06.204 
4:06.243 
4:08.460 
4:08.981 
4:09.032 
4:11.941 

5.051 
2:03.821 

5.359 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
37 
37 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
37 
37 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

9 

50 

2 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Vagi Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

BMW 120 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Total Tm 

3:58.249 

3:59.269 

4:04.557 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.020 

6.308 

4th Last Tm 

57.207 

1:04.262 

59.631 

3rd Last Tm 

1:02.417 

57.130 

58.203 

2nd Last Tm 

57.328 

56.669 

58.080 

Last Tm 

56.638 

56.372 

1:03.581 

Joker 

2 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 25/07/2020 17:35:58 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:05:19 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

5 

17 

89 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Rauno RAPPU 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

Citroen DS3 

Lada 2106 

Opel Ascona 

Total Tm 

4:00.608 

4:04.499 

4:05.764 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.891 

5.156 

4th Last Tm 

59.147 

58.920 

1:06.727 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.339 

58.331 

57.903 

2nd Last Tm 

56.108 

1:04.492 

57.830 

Last Tm 

56.061 

57.997 

58.002 

Joker 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:12:16 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

72 

10 

6 

Name 

Stein KARU 

Kalmer VAHT 

Alo HINTSER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Audi Coupe 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Total Tm 

3:50.783 

3:57.362 

4:08.250 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.579 

17.467 

4th Last Tm 

55.059 

1:03.365 

1:00.163 

3rd Last Tm 

55.820 

56.449 

1:04.177 

2nd Last Tm 

54.308 

56.219 

57.451 

Last Tm 

1:00.876 

56.548 

1:01.518 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:17:49 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 11:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

72 

10 

9 

50 

5 

17 

2 

89 

6 

Name 

Stein KARU 
Kalmer VAHT 
Rommi PUKK 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Priit REBANE 
Rauno RAPPU 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Jüri AZAROV 
Alo HINTSER 

Total Tm 

3:50.783 
3:57.362 
3:58.249 
3:59.269 
4:00.608 
4:04.499 
4:04.557 
4:05.764 
4:08.250 

Diff 

6.579 

7.466 

8.486 

9.825 

13.716 

13.774 

14.981 

17.467 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:58.249] 

4  [3:59.269] 

- 

- 

4  [4:04.557] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:00.608] 

4  [4:04.499] 

- 

4  [4:05.764] 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:50.783] 

4  [3:57.362] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:08.250] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

72 

9 

2 

10 

50 

5 

17 

89 

6 

Name 

Stein KARU 
Rommi PUKK 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Priit REBANE 
Rauno RAPPU 
Jüri AZAROV 
Alo HINTSER 

M1. Total Tm 

5.051 
4:06.243 
4:06.204 
2:03.821 
4:08.460 
4:09.032 
4:11.941 
4:08.981 

5.359 

M1.  

37 
45 
50 
37 
42 
39 
38 
40 
37 

M2. Total Tm 

3:50.783 
3:58.249 
4:04.557 
3:57.362 
3:59.269 
4:00.608 
4:04.499 
4:05.764 
4:08.250 

M2.  

50 
42 
37 
45 
40 
39 
38 
36 
35 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

87 
87 
87 
82 
82 
78 
76 
76 
72 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

5 

17 

2 

89 

6 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Rauno RAPPU 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Jüri AZAROV 

Alo HINTSER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Citroen DS3 

Lada 2106 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 318 

Total Tm 

3:56.133 

4:03.359 

4:04.755 

4:07.579 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

7.226 

8.622 

11.446 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

57.177 

1:06.189 

56.764 

1:01.374 

3rd Last Tm 

56.721 

57.879 

56.836 

58.463 

2nd Last Tm 

55.989 

57.116 

56.074 

1:04.331 

Last Tm 

1:01.428 

57.238 

1:01.375 

58.425 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:46:52 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

9 

72 

50 

10 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Stein KARU 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Kalmer VAHT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Vagi Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

BMW 120 

Audi Coupe 

BMW 120 

Lada 2101 

Total Tm 

3:51.158 

3:54.066 

3:54.416 

4:00.447 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.908 

3.258 

9.289 

4th Last Tm 

56.187 

57.972 

1:03.830 

59.807 

3rd Last Tm 

54.570 

54.748 

55.330 

57.177 

2nd Last Tm 

55.354 

1:00.669 

55.116 

1:01.937 

Last Tm 

1:00.417 

55.892 

55.204 

56.763 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:52:00 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 13:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNS 

No. 

9 

72 

50 

5 

10 

17 

2 

89 

6 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Stein KARU 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Priit REBANE 
Kalmer VAHT 
Rauno RAPPU 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Jüri AZAROV 
Alo HINTSER 

Total Tm 

3:51.158 
3:54.066 
3:54.416 
3:56.133 
4:00.447 
4:03.359 
4:04.755 
4:07.579 

Diff 

2.908 

3.258 

4.975 

9.289 

12.201 

13.597 

16.421 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:56.133] 

- 

4  [4:03.359] 

4  [4:04.755] 

4  [4:07.579] 

0  [] 

R2.  

4  [3:51.158] 

4  [3:54.066] 

4  [3:54.416] 

- 

4  [4:00.447] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

9 

72 

50 

2 

10 

5 

17 

89 

6 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Stein KARU 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Priit REBANE 
Rauno RAPPU 
Jüri AZAROV 
Alo HINTSER 

M1. Total Tm 

4:06.243 
5.051 

4:08.460 
4:06.204 
2:03.821 
4:09.032 
4:11.941 
4:08.981 

5.359 

M1.  

45 
37 
42 
50 
37 
39 
38 
40 
37 

M2. Total Tm 

3:58.249 
3:50.783 
3:59.269 
4:04.557 
3:57.362 
4:00.608 
4:04.499 
4:05.764 
4:08.250 

M2.  

42 
50 
40 
37 
45 
39 
38 
36 
35 

M3. Total Tm 

3:51.158 
3:54.066 
3:54.416 
4:04.755 
4:00.447 
3:56.133 
4:03.359 
4:07.579 

M3.  

50 
45 
42 
37 
39 
40 
38 
36 

DNS 

Total points 

137 
132 
124 
124 
121 
118 
114 
112 
72 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

50 

9 

10 

17 

6 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Rommi PUKK 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rauno RAPPU 

Alo HINTSER 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Vagi Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

BMW 120 

BMW 120 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2106 

BMW 318 

Total Tm 

6:58.575 

6:59.783 

7:02.491 

7:05.403 

7:13.252 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.208 

3.916 

6.828 

14.677 

4th Last Tm 

1:08.007 

1:13.666 

1:08.285 

1:14.676 

1:08.383 

3rd Last Tm 

1:10.072 

1:07.165 

1:08.267 

1:07.726 

1:09.321 

2nd Last Tm 

1:12.454 

1:07.929 

1:06.577 

1:08.450 

1:08.631 

Last Tm 

1:07.031 

1:07.397 

1:07.738 

1:07.401 

1:10.059 

Joker 

5 

3 

1 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:44:14 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 15:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

2 

72 

89 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Stein KARU 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Audi Coupe 

Opel Ascona 

Total Tm 

6:51.636 

6:53.325 

6:53.793 

7:06.444 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.689 

2.157 

14.808 

4th Last Tm 

1:12.125 

1:06.491 

1:05.942 

1:08.869 

3rd Last Tm 

1:06.443 

1:06.777 

1:06.375 

1:07.843 

2nd Last Tm 

1:06.748 

1:06.892 

1:10.684 

1:09.910 

Last Tm 

1:06.908 

1:07.359 

1:03.547 

1:08.831 

Joker 

3 

1 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 25/07/2020 17:36:55 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:52:28 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 15:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

5 

9 

2 

72 

50 

10 

Name 

Priit REBANE 

Rommi PUKK 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Stein KARU 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Kalmer VAHT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Vagi Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Citroen DS3 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Audi Coupe 

BMW 120 

Lada 2101 

Total Tm 

6:28.589 

6:29.138 

6:32.442 

6:32.876 

6:38.339 

6:31.332 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

Diff 

0.549 

3.853 

4.287 

1 Lap 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

1:02.701 

1:02.725 

1:03.007 

1:07.675 

1:14.587 

1:02.365 

3rd Last Tm 

1:09.799 

1:03.728 

1:03.019 

1:02.212 

1:14.587 

1:02.387 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.603 

1:02.659 

1:04.780 

1:03.173 

1:17.264 

1:02.813 

Last Tm 

1:03.195 

1:01.851 

1:02.939 

1:04.139 

1:26.901 

1:10.294 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

3 

1 

6 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 25/07/2020 17:38:23 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:04:18 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/07/2020 16:00 


